● Car cigarette plug type
● Compact size & low profile
● Optional output connector
● Standard car cigarette lighter socket
● Universal input
● Wide range input:10~32VDC
● High efficiency
● Compact size:L142 * W62 * H36mm

Operating temperature :  0° to 40℃
Storage temperature : -20°C to +70°C
Operating Humidity :  20% to   80% RH.
Storage Humidity :  5% to   95% RH
Vibration:
Three orthogonal axes, sweep at 1 oct/min,
5 min. dwell at four
major resonances 0.75G peak 5Hz to
500Hz, operational.
WEBSITE: WWW.PHIPOL.COM
SALES E-MAIL: Sales.phipol@gmail.com
PHIPOL POWER CO LTD
                     DC-DC 90W Car AdapterPP90DCA
RoHS
PP90DCA150500 15V 0-5A 75 W ± 5% 150mV
PP90DCA160526 16V 0-5.625A 90 W ± 5% 200mV
PP90DCA190470 19V 0-4.7A 90 W ± 5% 200mV
PP90DCA200450 20V 0-4.5A 90 W ± 5% 200mV
PP90DCA240375 24V 0-3.75A 90 W ± 5% 240mV
Part Number
10~32 Vdc
10~32 Vdc
Input Volts